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16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°

33°

Categoria
5K-FEM-40-49
5K-FEM-50-59
5K-FEM-30-39
5K-FEM-40-49
5K-FEM-50-59
5K-FEM-30-39
5K-FEM-18-29
5K-FEM-30-39
5K-FEM-40-49
5K-FEM-40-49
5K-FEM-30-39
5K-FEM-40-49
5K-FEM-12-17
5K-FEM-30-39
5K-FEM-40-49
5K-FEM-18-29
5K-FEM-18-29
5K-FEM-40-49
5K-FEM-40-49
5K-FEM-40-49
5K-FEM-50-59
5K-FEM-30-39
5K-FEM-40-49
5K-FEM-30-39
5K-FEM-40-49
5K-FEM-18-29
5K-FEM-50-59
5K-FEM-18-29
5K-FEM-18-29
5K-FEM-50-59
5K-FEM-50-59
5K-FEM-50-59

5K-FEM-50-59

Placa
05027

05036
05044
05002
05011
05034
05046
05047
05009
05007
05022

05021

05081
05014
05037
00155
00128
05030
05086
05042
05045
05032
05048

05033

05025
05089
05013
05012
05024

05035

05005

05029

05004

RESULTADO GERAL
Tempo Bruto

TRAIL RACE ETAPA VIANA

VIANA
Nome do Atleta \%
ELIZANGELA PINHO DA
CONCEIGAO
LUCILEIA M S PASSOS 1
SUMARA GARCIA 1
ROSIMEYRE ALVES DOS SANTOS 1
MARIA DAS DORES PEREIRA 1
LARIELLY DA SILVA ANACLETO 1
TALITA SILVA 1
THALITA DENISE CASSENIRO 1
JOSEILMA NASCIMENTO 1
CONCEIGCAO COSTA 1
CAMILA G RODRIGUES 1
CAMILA BARBOZA TRANCOSO
BIAZAT
GABRIELLY SANTOS MOGCO 1
PAMELA LINHARES FRANGA 1
LIDIANE FONSECA OLIVEIRA 1
LORENA VIEIRA DE SOUZA 1
JHOYCE CAMPOS RODRIGUES 1
FABIANA DA CRUZ BENEVIDES 1
KELI TATIANA FREIRE DE ALMEIDA 1
PATRICIA ARIS TEIXEIRA NASCIME 1
SUZINHA ALVES DE SOUZA 1
JESSICA BORCHART MACHADO 1
VANESSA HELENA ADAO 1
KAROLINA KELLEN RASSELE DE
FRE
CRISTIANE FREIRE VALCHER 1
LARYSSA MARIA RIBEIRO CHRIST 1
NILCEIA ROQUE SANTA CLARA 1
ANA BEATRIZ HAESE 1
CAROLINE RODRIGUES 1
LEIA DO CARMO BARRETO
DELGADO
LEIA DO CARMO 1
EULA RODRIGUES DA CUNHA- 1
MARIA DA PENHA DE OLIVEIRA

COS

Pagina 1

Tempo
00:29:12.827

00:29:49.948
00:30:02.946
00:30:25.240
00:35:54.821
00:36:20.732
00:37:23.454
00:39:00.220
00:40:09.279
00:40:16.747
00:40:42.808

00:42:39.925

00:42:39.727
00:42:43.009
00:42:43.007
00:43:18.408
00:44:08.956
00:44:27.486
00:45:17.438
00:45:19.688
00:45:47.109
00:45:47.953

00:45:57.303
00:45:59.423

00:46:08.069
00:46:16.098
00:46:51.808
00:46:52.855
00:47:00.936

00:47:58.936

00:48:06.042

00:48:08.114

00:48:20.680

CONTROL

CRONOMETRAGEM

12/05/2025 10:28:17

S

cidade



#
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
47°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°

54°

Categoria
5K-FEM-40-49
5K-FEM-50-59
5K-FEM-18-29
5K-FEM-40-49
5K-FEM-40-49
5K-FEM-12-17
5K-FEM-12-17
5K-FEM-18-29
5K-FEM-40-49
5K-FEM-50-59
5K-FEM-30-39
5K-FEM-30-39
5K-FEM-50-59
5K-FEM-50-59
5K-FEM-50-59
5K-FEM-40-49
5K-FEM-40-49
5K-FEM-30-39
5K-FEM-40-49
5K-FEM-40-49
5K-FEM-40-49
5K-FEM-40-49
5K-FEM-40-49
5K-FEM-50-59

5K-FEM-50-59

Placa
05088
00009
00013
05031
05020
05079
05080
05043
00098
05039
00133
05006
05038
05023
05026
05010

05015
05003
05040
05041

05084
05016
05008
00096

05028

RESULTADO GERAL

TRAIL RACE ETAPA VIANA

Tempo Bruto

VIANA

Nome do Atleta

JACEILDA MOREIRA DOS SANTOS
ADRIANA FEU SAMORA ALVES
TAMARA MIRANDA CUSTODIO
FRANCIELLE ELAINE PEREIRA

ANGELICA ARNABA MARCOS

SOPHIA DE SOUZA ALMEIDA

ANA LIVIA MACIEL SILVA

ROSINERY SILVA SANTOS

JAQUELINE FEU SAMORA

LUIZA MARIA COIMBRA COFFLER

JULIANA FEU DDA COSTA

EDRIELE MIRANDA DA SILVA

LUCY CLEMENTINO CARNEIRO
CARLA COLODETE PADOVANI

DANIELA MELLO

JENIFER DETMAN

POLLYANA B.A. CAVASSANI

ANA CAROLINA DE SOUZA DA

SILVA

MARCELA PEREIRA
MARIANA DE SOUSA GOMES

MARTINS

BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
SILVANA GOMES DE FREITAS
DIANA ARAUJO

ANGELA CRISTINA RIBEIRO DE ASS

ESTER DO CARMO BARRETO

SOUZA

Pagina 2
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Tempo
00:48:24.738
00:48:41.099
00:49:45.785
00:49:59.295
00:50:01.808
00:53:42.233
00:53:42.829
00:54:02.465
00:54:04.488
00:54:07.291
00:54:26.413
00:55:57.382
00:56:02.768
00:56:04.223
01:02:40.326
01:03:00.862

01:03:06.665
01:03:06.995
01:03:09.020
01:03:11.746

02:30:15.482
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL

CRONOMETRAGEM

12/05/2025 10:28:17

S

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS

cidade



